Prestige 10, 12,13 & 14

Spare Parts Manual

Article Number
Language

Production Year (from)
Prod. Series nr (from).

KDM1600130

EN - updated 24th March 2009
2007

67220

SILOKING
[ ——

TtTaarup

kverneland
% group



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Kverneland+Taarup+Prestige+10+12+13+14+Feeding

Prestige 10-14 / AUGER - 12/13/14 M3 MONO

SILOKING
——

Taarup
PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
1 KDM2800472 28 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M16X50 8.8 A2K
2 KDM2800626 28  SCREW RETAINER M M16
3 KDM4120600112BS 1 AUGER
4 KDM2800319 12 HEXAGONAL NUT DIN 985 M16 A2K KG01070300
5 KDM2800214 24 "WASHER DIN 125 A 140HV 17,0 A2K"
6 KDM4120600113DT 1 INTERMEDIATE FLANGE
7 KDM2800763 12 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M16X80 8.8 A2K
8 KDM2800421 7 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M10X20 8.8 A2K KG00498600
9 KDM4120600120 1 MOUNTING CAP
10 KDM2800314 14  HEXAGONAL NUT DIN 985 M10 A2K KG01070000
11 KDM3950033A 7 KNIFE SUPPORT 15MM FOR 5MM KNIVES
11 KDM3950033 7 KNIFE SUPPORT 12MM FOR 5MM KNIVES
11 KDM3950033F 7 KNIFE SUPPORT 6MM FOR 5MM KNIVES
11 KDM3051632 2 XS KNIFE SUPPORT 8MM FOR 8MM KNIVES only for upper two knives
12 KDM2800319 21 HEXAGONAL NUT DIN 985 M16 A2K KG01070300
13 KDM2800236 21  WASHER DIN 7349 M16 A2K
14 KDM1050317 7 AUGER KNIFE - CARBIDE COATED - 5MM
14 KDM1050622 7 XS AUGER KNIFE - 8MM upper two knives with KDM3051632
15 KDM2800428 14  HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M10X35 8.8 A2K KG00498900 - use with KDM3950033A and KDM3950033
15 KDM2800424 14  HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M10X25 8.8 A2K KG00498700 - use with KDM3950033F
16 KDM2800562 21 HEX CSK. SCREW DIN 7991 M16X60 10.9 A2K Use with KDM3950033A and KDM3950033
16 KDM2800560 21 HEX CSK. SCREW DIN 7991 M16X50 10.9 A2K Use with KDM3950033F
16 KDM2800560 6 HEX CSK. SCREW DIN 7991 M16X50 10.9 A2K Use with KDM3051632
16 KDM2800788 15  HEX CSK. SCREW DIN 7991 M16X45 10.9 A2K Use for KDM1050622 without support
17 KDM3059108 1 CAP

© Kverneland Group

67220 < Mach. ID <= x

Page number: 3




Prestige 10-14 / CHASSIS RADIATOR - VERSION 2 - 14 MONO

SILOKING
——

Taarup
PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
1 KDM2800331 31 HEXAGONAL NUT DIN 985 M8 A2K KG01069900
2 KDM2800267 49  WASHER TOL DIN 522 8 4 25 0 A2K
3 KDM2800527 2 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M8X25 8.8 A2K
4 KDM2800631 2 SCREW RETAINER M M8
5 KDM2800153 16 LENS HEAD SCREW + FLANGE M8X20 10.9 A2K
6 KDM4121301024PC 1 BRACKET FOR WORKING LIGHT LEFT
7 KDM4121300362EK 1 CONTOUR LIGHT
8 KDM4121300266EK 1 WORKING LIGHT COMPLETE H3-24V-70W
9 KDM2800791 4 WASHER DIN 9021 140HV M4 A2K
10 KDM2800527 2 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M8X25 8.8 A2K
11 KDM4120901130PC 1 SIDE COVER RADIATOR- TANK
12 KDM2800516 8 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M6X20 8.8 A2K
13 KDM2800265 20 WASHER TOL DIN 5226420020 A2K
14 KDM4120900269PC 1 HINGE HOLDER RADIATOR DOOR
15 KDM2800330 12 HEXAGONAL NUT DIN 985 M6 A2K
17 KDM4120900266PC 1 HOLDING BAR RADIATOR DOOR
18 KDM4120900239BS 1 RADIATOR DOOR COMPLETE
19 KDM4120901096EK 2 SNAP FIT 64-22-11
20 KDM4120900268LC 2 HOLDER FOR SNAP FIT
21 KDM2800222 8 WASHER DIN 125 A 140HV 8 4 A2K
22 KDM4120900279PC 1 POSITIONING CLEAT FOR SAFETY CATCH
23 KDM2800806 2 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M8X60 8.8 A2K
24 KDM4120900306BS 1 CLAMP FOR SAFETY CATCH COMPLETE
25 KDM4120900273EK 1 SPIRAL SPRING T-18811L
26 KDM4120901129PC 1 SIDE COVER WHEEL LEFT
27 KDM4120400176EK 4 MUDGUARD HOLDER VR 42,4
28 KDM4120400189EK 1 MUDGUARD 450X610X1220X655
29 KDM4120400172EK 1 FENDER 450X300
30 KDM2800329 5 HEXAGONAL NUT DIN 985 M5 A2K KG01069700
31 KDM2800219 10 WASHER DIN 125 A 140HV 5 3 A2K
32 KDM2800762 5 CYLINDER HEAD SCREW DIN 84 M5X20 4.8 A2K
33 KDM2800080 4 ROUND HEAD SCREW DIN 603-M8X20-4.8-A2K
34 KDM2800525 4 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M8X20 8.8 A2K
35 KDM4120901151BS 1 HOLDER TUBE MUDGUARD
36 KDM4120901150PC 1 REAR COVER HOLDER
37 KDM2800207 4 WASHER DIN 125 A 140HV 10 5 A2K
38 KDM2800426 2 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M10X30 8.8 A2K KG00498800
39 KDM2800236 1 WASHER DIN 7349 M16 A2K
40 KDM2800319 1 HEXAGONAL NUT DIN 985 M16 A2K KG01070300
41 KDM4120901158PC 1 ANGLE SIDE COVER RADIATOR

© Kverneland Group

67220 < Mach. ID <= x

Page number: 6




Prestige 10-14 / SIDE DOOR REAR LH - 10 M3 MONO

SILOKING
——

Taarup
PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
1 KDM2800623 16 SCREW RETAINER M M10
2 KDM2800424 23 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M10X25 8.8 A2K KG00498700
3 KDM5153148 2 OUTER SLIDE BAR
4 KDM4120800002PC 1 SIDE COVER SHEET REAR LEFT
5 KDM2800241 14  WASHER DIN 9021 140HV M10 A2K
6 KDM2800426 14  HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M10X30 8.8 A2K KG00498800
7 KDM2800314 23 HEXAGONAL NUT DIN 985 M10 A2K KG01070000
8 KDM2800207 46  WASHER DIN 125 A 140HV 10 5 A2K
9 KDM4120603005BS 1 SIDE SLIDE REAR LEFT 10M3
10 KDM2800393 2 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 931 M20X90 8.8 A2K
11 KDM2800224 4 WASHER DIN 125 B 140HV 21 0 A2K
12 KDM2800324 2 HEXAGONAL NUT DIN 985 M20 A2K KG01070400
13 KDM4120800007PC 2 TERMINAL STRIP
14 KDM4120800003PC 1 COVER SHEET TOP
15 KDM4120800008EK 1 COVER - REAR DOOR LEFT
16 KDM3056076 1 TERMINAL STRIP TOP
17 KDM4120800013PC 1 U-LEDGE REAR LEFT SIDE SLIDE
18 KDM4120601002HA 1 HYDR CYLINDER 50-30-600
19 KDM9500004 1 SEAL KIT - HYDR CYLINDER - DOORS
20 KDM2800296 4 HEXAGONAL NUT DIN 934 M4 A2K
21 KDM2800218 4 WASHER DIN 125 A 140HV 4 3 A2K
22 KDM4121300193EK 1 MANIFOLD FOR SENSOR DOOR RANGE
23 KDM2800300 4 HEXAGONAL NUT DIN 934 M6 A2K
24 KDM4121300134BS 1 SENSOR COVER MONO - REAR LH / FRONT RH
25 KDM2800247 3 WASHER DIN 9021 140HV M8 A2K
26 KDM2800631 3 SCREW RETAINER M M8
27 KDM2800523 3 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M8X10 8.8 A2K
28 KDM2800719 4 CYLINDER HEAD BOLT DIN912 M6X16 8.8 A2K
29 KDM2800220 4 WASHER DIN 125 A 140HV 6 4 A2K
30 KDM4121300106 1 SENSOR COVER - MONO - OUTSIDE
31 KDM4121300192EK 5 CYLINDRIC PROXIMITY SENSOR
32 KDM1050119 1 STOP BLOCK
33 KDM2800222 4 WASHER DIN 125 A 140HV 8 4 A2K
34 KDM2800331 4 HEXAGONAL NUT DIN 985 M8 A2K KG01069900
35 KDM1050120 1 STOP BLOCK FASTENER
36 KDM2800153 4 LENS HEAD SCREW + FLANGE M8X20 10.9 A2K
37 KDM2800145 2 LENS HEAD SCREW + FLANGE M10X20 10.9 A2K
38 KDM4120800014PC 1 ANGLE SIDE COVER SHEET REAR LEFT

© Kverneland Group

67220 < Mach. ID <= x

Page number: 10




Prestige 10-14 / CHAIN CONV. 600 RETRACTABLE - REAR LH/RH

SILOKING
——

Taarup
PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
1 KDM2800207 24  WASHER DIN 125 A 140HV 10 5 A2K
2 KDM2800211 4 WASHER DIN 125 A 140HV 13 0 A2K
3 KDM2800428 2 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M10X35 8.8 A2K KG00498900
4 KDM2800424 2 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M10X25 8.8 A2K KG00498700
5 KDM2800527 7 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M8X25 8.8 A2K
6 KDM2800523 2 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M8X10 8.8 A2K
7 KDM2800075 4 FLAT ROUND HEAD BOLT M10X35 (DIN 603)
8 KDM2800077 4 FLAT ROUND HEAD BOLT M10X45 (DIN 603)
9 KDM2800222 22  WASHER DIN 125 A 140HV 8 4 A2K
10 KDM2800228 14  WASHER DIN 125 B 140HV 31 0 A2K
11 KDM2800316 4 HEXAGONAL NUT DIN 985 M12 A2K KG01070100
12 KDM2800314 18 HEXAGONAL NUT DIN 985 M10 A2K KG01070000
13 KDM4120801026BS 2 TENSIONER DISCHARGE CONVEYOR BELT
14 KDM2800774 4 HEXAGONAL NUT DIN 936 M10 A2K
15 KDM4120801060BS 1 LINK ADAPTER RIGHT
16 KDM7220500 1 HYDR MOTOR RE 50CM? - FOLD DISCH CONV
17 KDM1050003 1 COUPLING ASSY COMPL - DISCHARGE CONVEYOR
18 KDM1000002 4 BEARING UCF206
19 KDM4120801008PC 1 BRACKET DISCHARGE CONV. HYDRAULIC MOTOR
20 KDM4120801038BS 2 SWING LEVER - WELDED PART
21 KDM4120801098BS 1 GUIDING OIL MOTORSIDE - RETRACT. REAR LH
22 KDM4120801219BS 2 SWING ARM - BUSH W. THREAD - WELD PART
23 KDM2800775 6 WASHER TOL DIN 522 8.4X40 3.0 A2K
24 KDM4120801043PC 1 COVER OIL MOTOR SELF PROPELLED
25 KDM4120800019ET 1 COUPLING - GEAR RING PU
26 KDM4120800017ET 1 COUPLING - HUB @30 KEYWAY
27 KDM2800742 1 THREADED PIN_DIN_913_M6X12
28 KDM2800741 1 THREADED PIN_DIN_913_M6X10
29 KDM4120800018ET 1 COUPLING - HUB @25 KEYWAY
30 KDM2800171 1 FITTING KEY DIN 6885 A 8X7X30
31 KDM4120801034BS 1 LINK ADAPTER LEFT
32 KDM2800392 1 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 931 M20X80 8.8 A2K
33 KDM4120801263DT 3 "BUSHING 20,5/30 - 16,5"
34 KDM2800224 1 WASHER DIN 125 B 140HV 21 0 A2K
35 KDM2800324 1 HEXAGONAL NUT DIN 985 M20 A2K KG01070400
36 KDM4120801264DT 1 ROUND BAR D=30 L=1150
37 KDMO0050490 1 SCREWABLE PLATE WITH BOLT
38 KDM2800620 1 HOLLOW DOWEL PIN 8X50
39 KDM4120801267EK 1 HYD.-CYLINDER 35-20-320-EL=499,5
40 KDM4120801266BS 1 GLOBE JOINT D20/M16 - WELDING PART

© Kverneland Group

67220 < Mach. ID <= x

Page number: 15




_ SILOKING
Prestige 10-14 / CHAIN CONYV. 1100 FOLDING - REAR LH/RH T

Taarup
PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
41 KDM4120801240BS 1 DISCHARGE CHAIN CONVEYOR LID 1100
42 KDM2800077 4 FLAT ROUND HEAD BOLT M10X45 (DIN 603)
43 KDM2800075 4 FLAT ROUND HEAD BOLT M10X35 (DIN 603)
44 KDM4120801072BS 1 DEVIATING SHAFT CHAIN CONV. - WELD PART

© Kverneland Group 67220 < Mach. ID <= x Page number: 17




Prestige 10-14 / ATTACH. PARTS CHAIN CONV.FOLDING REAR LH

SILOKING
——

Taarup
PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
1 KDM4120801223PC 1 SUPPORT ANGLE FOLDING CONVEYOR REAR LH
2 KDM2800624 2 SCREW RETAINER M M12
3 KDM2800444 3 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M12X20
4 KDM4120801275HA 1 HYDR. CYL 35-20_320 - JOINT K20S 45°
5 KDM9300005 1 SEAL KIT CYLINDER BAR GUIDE 35-20
6 KDM4120801334ET 1 PISTON SEAL FOR HYDR. CYLINDER 35-20
7 KDM2800331 1 HEXAGONAL NUT DIN 985 M8 A2K KG01069900
8 KDM2800222 2 WASHER DIN 125 A 140HV 8 4 A2K
9 KDMO0050490 1 SCREWABLE PLATE WITH BOLT
10 KDM2800527 1 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M8X25 8.8 A2K
11 KDM4121207164EK 2 "STRAIGHT NIPPLE 12L-1/4""
12 KDM4121207113EK 2 90° ELBOW 12L
13 KDM4121207117EK 2 STRAIGHT EXTENSION 12L X 3/8" + O-RING
14 KDM7990037 1 "CHECK VALVE FPD 3/8™ "™20L"
15 KDM4121207059EK 2 STRAIGHT NIPPLE M12 8L-1/4" WITH O-RIN
16 KDM4121207015EK 1 "STRAIGHT NIPPLE 12L-3/8" WITH O-RING"
17 KDM4120801320ZS 1 "HYDRAULIC PIPE 12X1,5 L=40MM"
18 KDM7990014 1 CHECK VALVE FPDMU 3/8
19 KDM2800305 1 "HEXAGONAL NUT DIN 936 M16X1,5 A2K"
20 KDM1050441 1 CLEVIS M16X64
21 KDM2800314 8 HEXAGONAL NUT DIN 985 M10 A2K KG01070000
22 KDM2800207 16  WASHER DIN 125 A 140HV 10 5 A2K
23 KDM2800426 8 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M10X30 8.8 A2K KG00498800
24 KDM2800785 2 LENS HEAD SCREW DIN7985 M4X35 4.8 H1 A2K
25 KDM2800218 2 WASHER DIN 125 A 140HV 4 3 A2K
26 KDM4121300423EK 1 POSITION SWITCH MOELLER LS-11S
27 KDM2800211 4 WASHER DIN 125 A 140HV 13 0 A2K
28 KDM2800448 2 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M12X35 8.8 A2K KG00501000
29 KDM4120801301PC 1 CONTACT PLATE FOLDING CONVEYOR BELT
30 KDM1000359 2 HOSE CLAMP 50-70 ZEBRA
31 KDM4120801353BS 1 SUPPORT CYL. FOLDING CONV. REAR R/H DUO
32 KDM2800316 2 HEXAGONAL NUT DIN 985 M12 A2K KG01070100
33 KDM4120801331ET 1 RUBBER FOLDING CONV. REAR LEFT MONO REAR
34 KDM2800330 19 HEXAGONAL NUT DIN 985 M6 A2K
35 KDM2800220 22  WASHER DIN 125 A 140HV 6 4 A2K
36 KDM2800778 19 LENS HEAD SCREW + FLANGE M6X16 10.9 A2K
37 KDM4120801359PC 1 SIDE PLATE REAR LH CHAIN CONV. 1500MM HL
37 KDM4120801322PC 1 SIDE PLATE REAR LH CHAIN CONVEYOR 1100MM
37 KDM4120801321PC 1 SIDE PLATE REAR LH CHAIN CONVEYOR 800MM
38 KDM4120800007PC 3 TERMINAL STRIP

© Kverneland Group

67220 < Mach. ID <= x

Page number: 20




Prestige 10-14 / PVC DISCHARGE CONV. - REAR LH 800

SILOKING
——

Taarup
PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
41 KDM2800225 5 WASHER DIN 125 B 140HV 23 0 A2K
42 KDM4120801040BS 1 HINGE RING DISCHARGE CONVEYOR BELT
43 KDM2800626 2 SCREW RETAINER M M16
44 KDM2800305 2 "HEXAGONAL NUT DIN 936 M16X1,5 A2K"
45 KDM7103532 1 HYDR CYLINDER 35-20-320 - FOLD CONV
46 KDM4121207164EK 2 "STRAIGHT NIPPLE 12L-1/4""
47 KDM4121207113EK 2 90° ELBOW 12L
48 KDM4121207117EK 1 STRAIGHT EXTENSION 12L X 3/8™ + O-RING
49 KDM4121207059EK 2 STRAIGHT NIPPLE M12 8L-1/4"" WITH O-RIN
50 KDM4121207062EK 2 90° ELBOW 8L
51 KDM7990037 1 "CHECK VALVE FPD 3/8™ "™20L"
52 KDM4121207015EK 1 "STRAIGHT NIPPLE 12L-3/8" WITH O-RING"
53 KDM4120801061RO 1 "HYDRAULIC PIPE 12X1,5 L=160MM"
54 KDM2800222 6 WASHER DIN 125 A 140HV 8 4 A2K
55 KDMO0050490 1 SCREWABLE PLATE WITH BOLT
56 KDM2800331 4 HEXAGONAL NUT DIN 985 M8 A2K KG01069900
57 KDM4120801046BS 1 REAR GUIDE - DISCHARGE CONVEYOR BELT LH
58 KDM2800084 4 FLAT ROUNDHEAD BOLT DIN603 M8X40 4.8 A2K
59 KDM4120801018EK 2 SIDE SLAT DISCHARGE CONVEYOR BELT
60 KDM4120801011BS 1 DISCHARGE CONVEYOR BELT LEFT - W/A
61 KDM4120801060BS 1 LINK ADAPTER RIGHT
62 KDM4120801017BS 1 DRIVE DRUM DISCHARGE CONVEYOR BELT
63 KDM2800115 2 GREASE NIPPLE DIN 71412 A H1 M6X1 A2K
64 KDM1050003 1 COUPLING ASSY COMPL - DISCHARGE CONVEYOR

© Kverneland Group

67220 < Mach. ID <= x

Page number: 22




Prestige 10-14 / MILLING HEAD

SILOKING
——

Taarup
PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
1 KDM4120200701BS 1 COVER CHOPPER MOTOR PARKER
2 KDM2800797 4 CSK. BOLT DIN 7991 M16X45 8.8 A2K.PAR
2 KDM4120202025DT 4 CSK. SCREW D16/M12 CHOPPER DRUM COUPL.
3 KDM4120202003BS 1 EXTERIOR STAR COUPLING CHOPPER DRUM
4 KDM4120200652BS 1 COUPLING HUB CHOPPER DRIVE
5 KDM4120200653DT 1 GUIDE BUSH CHOP DRV. ROBALON 90X100X107
6 KDM4120202000BS 1 CHOPPER DRUM W/A
7 KDM2800316 1 HEXAGONAL NUT DIN 985 M12 A2K KG01070100
8 KDM2800211 2 WASHER DIN 125 A 140HV 13 0 A2K
9 KDM4120200306BS 1 SIDE PLATE LEFT CHOPPER - WELDED CONSTR.
10 KDM2800429 5 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M10X40 8.8 A2K KG00499000
11 KDM2800214 1 "WASHER DIN 125 A 140HV 17,0 A2K"
12 KDM2800319 1 HEXAGONAL NUT DIN 985 M16 A2K KG01070300
13 KDM4120200750BS 1 COVER CHOPPER DRUM BEARING 50MM
14 KDM2800524 1 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M8X16 8.8 A2K
15 KDM2800631 4 SCREW RETAINER M M8
16 KDM4120200015EK 1 BEARING UCF 210
17 KDM2800552 1 COUNTERSUNK BOLT DIN 7991 M12X40 8.8 A2K KG00874800
18 KDM2210010 84  M10 SELF-LOCKING NUT KG01067661
19 KDM4120200950EK 42 KNIFE EXTRACTION CUTTER SF COATED 5MM
19 KDM4120200953EK 42 KNIFE EXTRACTION CUTTER SF COATED 3MM
20 KDM4120200951BG 42 KNIFE 5MM WITH BOLTS - KIT 5mm
20 KDM4120200954BG 42 KNIFE 3MM WITH BOLTS - KIT 3mm
21 KDM2800424 84  HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M10X25 8.8 A2K KG00498700
22 KDM4120200410BS 1 CHOPPER GUARD COMPLETE
23 KDM4120200004DT 2 FIXATION CHOPPER GUARD TOP
24 KDM2800220 1 WASHER DIN 125 A 140HV 6 4 A2K
25 KDM2800115 1 GREASE NIPPLE DIN 71412 A H1 M6X1 A2K
26 KDM2800624 4 SCREW RETAINER M M12
27 KDM4120200301EK 1 ROLLER CHAIN 5/8" X 3/8"" (501)
28 KDM4120200353EK 1 MASTER LINK ROLLER CHAIN 5/8" SIMPLE
29 KDM4120200058ET 2 SEALING KIT CHOPPER GUARD CYL. PISTON
30 KDM4120200005HA 2 HYDRAULIC CYLINDER 30-16-190M
31 KDM2800653 32  SPRING WASHER DIN 2093 B 12X25
32 KDM2800452 2 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M12X50 8.8 A2K KG00501300
33 KDM2800567 3 COUNTERSUNK BOLT DIN 7991 M6X16 8.8 A2K KG00870000
34 KDM4120200458PC 1 INSIDE COVER PLATE - CHOPPER CHAIN GUARD
35 KDM4120200454BS 1 CHOPPER CHAIN GUARD COMPLETE
36 KDM2800247 2 WASHER DIN 9021 140HV M8 A2K
37 KDM2800525 2 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M8X20 8.8 A2K

© Kverneland Group

67220 < Mach. ID <= x

Page number: 25




Prestige 10-14 / CAB FRAME & WINDOWS

SILOKING
——

Taarup
PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
1 KDM4120300186ET 1 UPPER COVERING
2 KDM4120300217ET 1 BASE FRAME CABIN
3 KDM4120300148ET 1 ROOF LINER SHEET
4 KDM4120300153ET 1 COVER REAR RIGHT INSIDE
5 KDM4120300212ET 1 MOUNTING SHEET CHAIR
6 KDM4120300213ET 1 MOUNTING SHEET LEVER HANDBRAKE
7 KDM4120300112ET 1 WEATHERSTRIP
8 KDM4120300111ET 1 DOOR FRAME
9 KDM4120300105ET 1 WINDOW FRAME
10 KDM4120300109ET 1 GLASS LEFT - TIGHT TOP
11 KDM4120300104ET 1 GLASS LEFT - TIGHT BACKWARD
12 KDM4120300107ET 1 GLASS LEFT - SLIDE WINDOW BACKWARD
13 KDM4120300108ET 1 GLASS LEFT - TIGHT BOTTOM
14 KDM4120300106ET 1 GLASS LEFT - SLIDE WINDOW FRONT
15 KDM4120300163ET 1 BOTTOM PLATE CABIN
16 KDM4120300122ET 1 DOOR TREAD PLATE
17 KDM4120300216ET 1 FALSE COVER HEATING BOX
18 KDM4120300146ET 1 CASE FOR AIR CONTITIONING
19 KDM4120300215ET 1 SHELF DIVIDER HEATER BOX
20 KDM4120300214ET 1 COVER HEATER BOX
21 KDM4120300176ET 1 WINDSCREEN
22 KDM4120300143ET 1 SIDE PANEL RIGHT OUTSIDE
23 KDM4120300177ET 1 SIDE WINDOW RH BOT WIPER - NLA SEE NOTES
23 KDM4120300302ET 1 SIDE WINDOW RIGHT (WIPER HOLE TOP)
24 KDM4120300152ET 1 COVER RIGHT INSIDE

© Kverneland Group

67220 < Mach. ID <= x

Page number: 28




Prestige 10-14 / WEIGHING SYSTEM MONO

SILOKING
——

Taarup
PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
1 KDM2800469 12 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M16X45 8.8 A2K
2 KDM2800214 24 "WASHER DIN 125 A 140HV 17,0 A2K"
3 KDMOO05F125 3 LOAD CELL HOUSING BOTTOM
4 KDM2800319 15 HEXAGONAL NUT DIN 985 M16 A2K KG01070300
5 KDM1050124 3 LOAD CELL @54MM - WEIGH SYSTEM
6 KDM1050122 3 LOAD CELL PROTECTION TUBE
7 KDM2101614 3 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M16X140 10.9 A2K
8 KDMO0050527 1 HOUSING FOR REMOTE DISPLAY
9 KDM2800222 6 WASHER DIN 125 A 140HV 8 4 A2K
10 KDM1050464 1 JUNCTION BOX - 3 LOAD CELL WEIGH SYSTEM
11 KDM2800525 2 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M8X20 8.8 A2K
12 KDM2800527 4 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M8X25 8.8 A2K
13 KDM1050151A 1 MICROCOMPUTER PROIIl - WEIGH SYSTEM
13 KDM1050354 1 MICROCOMPUTER TOP SCALE - WEIGH SYSTEM
14 KDM4120700009ET 2 DOVETAIL SLIDEWAY FOR WIEGHING SYSTEM
15 KDM2800331 16 HEXAGONAL NUT DIN 985 M8 A2K KG01069900
16 KDM4120700008EK 1 POWER CABLE WIEGHING SYSTEM
17 KDM1050125A 1 JUNCTION CABLE 6.5M LONG
18 KDM2800218 4 WASHER DIN 125 A 140HV 4 3 A2K
19 KDM2800296 4 HEXAGONAL NUT DIN 934 M4 A2K
20 KDM1050127 1 SOUND ALARM - WEIGH SYSTEM
21 KDM2800704 2 CYLINDER HEAD BOLT DIN912 M4X16 8.8 A2K
22 KDM9500210A 1 CARTRIDGE DATA TRANSFER
23 KDM1050220 1 DATA TRANSFER KIT
24 KDM1050495 1 DISPLAY REMOTE CABLE L= 10M
25 KDM1050129A 1 DISPLAY REMOTE
26 KDM2101225 2 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M12X25 8.8 A2K
27 KDM2800243 2 WASHER DIN 9021 140HV M12 A2K
28 KDM1050219 2 PRESSURE SPRING 3,2X24X32X2,5
29 KDM0050791 1 S-BRACKET
30 KDMO0050497 1 BRACKET FOR DISPLAY REMOTE
31 KDM2800631 2 SCREW RETAINER M M8
32 KDM2800065 4 LOCK WASHER DIN 127 M8 A2K

© Kverneland Group

67220 < Mach. ID <= x

Page number: 31




Prestige 10-14 / AXLE - 15/25 KM/H CENTRAL HOUSING

SILOKING
——

Taarup
PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
1 KDM4120408001ET 3 O-RING-DANA-112
2 KDM4120408002ET 1 INTERMEDIATE COVER
3 KDM4120408003ET 1 HOUSING
4 KDM4120408004ET 1 PLUG
5 KDM4120408005ET 1 VENT PLUG
6 KDM4120408006ET 2 COPPER WASHER
7 KDM4120408007ET 1 OIL LEVEL PLUG
8 KDM4120408008ET 1 OIL LEVEL PLUG WITH MAGNET
9 KDM4120408009ET 1 CIRCLIP
10 KDM4120408010ET 1 BASE FOR VENT PLUG
11 KDM4120408011ET 1 SHAFT BUSHING

© Kverneland Group 67220 < Mach. ID <= x

Page number: 36




Prestige 10-14 / AXLE - 40 KM/H HUB DIFFERENTIAL

SILOKING
——

Taarup
PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
1 KDM4120409015ET 1 FORK NUT
2 KDM4120409016ET 16  SPRING WASHER
3 KDM4120409017ET 1 LOCK FORK
4 KDM4120409018ET 2 BOLT
5 KDM4120409019ET 2 SPRING WASHER
6 KDM4120409020ET 2 LOCKING PLATE
7 KDM4120409021ET 2 RING NUT
8 KDM4120409022ET 1 CHANGE SELECTOR
9 KDM4120409023ET 16 HEXAGON BOLT
10 KDM4120409024ET 2 FRICTION WASHER
11 KDM4120409025ET 2 DIFFERENTIAL SIDE GEAR
12 KDM4120409026ET 4 FRICTION WASHER
13 KDM4120409027ET 4 DIFFERENTIAL PINION
14 KDM4120409028ET 1 PIN
15 KDM4120409029ET 3 ROLL PIN
16 KDM4120409030ET 1 SHAFT RETAINER
17 KDM4120409031ET 2 PIN
18 KDM4120409032ET 16 HEXAGON BOLT
19 KDM4120409033ET 2 TAPER ROLLER BEARING
20 KDM4120409034ET 1 DIFFERENTIAL CARRIER
21 KDM4120409035ET 1 BEVEL GEAR SET
22 KDM4120409036ET 1 COVER
23 KDM4120409037ET 1 O-RING
24 KDM4120409038ET 1 TAPER ROLLER BEARING
25 KDM4120409040ET 1 SPACER
26 KDM4120409041ET 1 SHIM
26 KDM4120409042ET 1 SHIM
26 KDM4120409043ET 1 SHIM
26 KDM4120409044ET 1 SHIM
27 KDM4120409045ET 1 SHIM
27 KDM4120409046ET 1 SHIM
27 KDM4120409047ET 1 SHIM
27 KDM4120409048ET 1 SHIM
28 KDM4120409049ET 1 COVER
29 KDM4120409050ET 1 OIL SEAL
30 KDM4120409051ET 1 SPACER
31 KDM4120409052ET 1 RING NUT
32 KDM4120409053ET 1 REDUCTION BUSHING
33 KDM4120409054ET 1 RING
34 KDM4120409055ET 7 BOLT

© Kverneland Group

67220 < Mach. ID <= x

Page number: 40




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Kverneland+Taarup+Prestige+10+12+13+14+Feeding

Prestige 10-14 / REAR STEERING AXLE - 15 KM/H

SILOKING
——

Taarup
PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
40 KDM4121206098EK 1 ELBOW FITTING 90° M10X1 6LL
41 KDM4120400177EK 1 LUBRICATION CABLE MONO 1170MM
41 KDM4120400181EK 1 LUBRICATION CABLE DUO 1370MM
42 KDM4120200023ET 2 SEAL KIT DRIVING CYL. V2007 GUIDE RING
43 KDM4120200022ET 1 SEAL KIT DRIVING CYL. V2007 PISTON SEAL
44 KDM4122000021ET 1 SEAL KIT DRIVING CYL. MODEL 2007 GUIDE
45 KDM4120500056ET 12 WHEEL STUD - REAR AXLE
46 KDM4120500043ET 2 TAPER ROLLER BRG. 30210 REAR AXLE INNER
47 KDM4120500054ET 2 SEALING RING 50X90 - REAR AXLE - 6 HOLE
48 KDM4120500042ET 2 TAPER ROLLER BRG. 30207 REAR AXLE OUTER
49 KDM4120500057ET 2 CROWN NUT M30X2
50 KDM4120500058ET 2 SPLIT COTTER PIN DIN 94 - CROWN NUT
51 KDM4120500055ET 2 CAP D72 - REAR AXLE
52 KDM4120507042DT 1 DISTANCE WASHER STEER SHAFT 15 KM/H-12MM

© Kverneland Group

67220 < Mach. ID <= x

Page number: 43




Prestige 10-14 / REAR STEERING AXLE, BATTERY BOX

SILOKING
——

Taarup
PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
1 KDM4120506033PC 1 REAR SHEET BATTERY / CHASSIS CASING
2 KDM2800207 19  WASHER DIN 125 A 140HV 10 5 A2K
3 KDM2800426 12 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M10X30 8.8 A2K KG00498800
4 KDM4120506049PC 1 METAL PLATE EXTRA WEIGHT REAR 40KM/H 40KM/H
5 KDM4120506068PC 1 LICENCE PLATE BRACKET
6 KDM2800314 7 HEXAGONAL NUT DIN 985 M10 A2K KG01070000
7 KDM4120506005BPC 1 SIDE PART LEFT BATTERY / CHASSIS CASING
8 KDM2800221 16  WASHER DIN 125 A 140HV 8 4 A2
9 KDM2800525 4 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M8X20 8.8 A2K
10 KDM4120900032EK 2 KEEPER - FLEXIBLE DRAW LATCH
11 KDM2800219 8 WASHER DIN 125 A 140HV 5 3 A2K
12 KDM2800507 4 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M5X16 8.8 A2K
13 KDM2800329 4 HEXAGONAL NUT DIN 985 M5 A2K KG01069700
14 KDM2800316 4 HEXAGONAL NUT DIN 985 M12 A2K KG01070100
15 KDM2800243 24 WASHER DIN 9021 140HV M12 A2K
16 KDM4120506009PC 24  METAL PLATE EXTRA WEIGHT REAR
17 KDM4120506054PC 1 REINFORCING ANGLE IRON BATTERY BOX - LH
18 KDM2800331 4 HEXAGONAL NUT DIN 985 M8 A2K KG01069900
19 KDM2800440 2 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M12X140 8.8 A2K KG00502400
20 KDM4121301035BS 1 BATTERY HOLDER
21 KDM2800529 1 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M8X30 8.8 A2K
22 KDM4120506069PC 1 REINFORCING ANGLE IRON BATTERY BOX - RH
23 KDM2800224 16  WASHER DIN 125 B 140HV 21 0 A2K
24 KDM2800324 8 HEXAGONAL NUT DIN 985 M20 A2K KG01070400
25 KDM2800481 8 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M20X70 8.8 A2K
26 KDM4120500021BS 1 STEERING COVER
27 KDM2800439 2 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M12X130 8.8 A2K KG00502300
28 KDM2800220 2 WASHER DIN 125 A 140HV 6 4 A2K
29 KDM2800330 2 HEXAGONAL NUT DIN 985 M6 A2K
30 KDM2800516 2 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M6X20 8.8 A2K

© Kverneland Group

67220 < Mach. ID <= x

Page number: 47




SILOKING
——

Taarup

Prestige 10-14 / AIR SYSTEM O/VIEW - 25/40KM/H - LOWER DEVICE

PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark

1 KDM-OVAIR 1 AIR SYSTEMS - OVERVIEW

© Kverneland Group 67220 < Mach. ID <= x Page number: 52



Prestige 10-14 / AIR SYSTEM FRONT LOWER DEVICE - PIC. E

SILOKING
——

Taarup
PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
1 KDM2800270 4 CLAMP DIN 3016 1 D1 18X15 W1 CR
2 KDM2800630 4 SCREW RETAINER M M6
3 KDM2800717 4 CYL. HEAD SCREW DIN 912 M6X10 8.8 A2K
4 KDM4120400029EK 5 "AIR TUBE 8MM Q/C + O-RING M12X1,5 -8X1"
5 KDM4121207334EK 1 SCREW PLUG 12L
6 KDM4120400086EK 3 "T M12X1,5 INSIDE"
7 KDM4120401030EK 1 PVC TUBE 8X1MM
8 KDM4120400132EK 1 "90° ELBOW M12X1,5 - L8"
9 KDM4120400083EK 1 MAGNETIC VALVE FOR LOWERING
10 KDM2800623 2 SCREW RETAINER M M10
11 KDM2800726 2 CYLINDER HEAD BOLT DIN 912 M6X50 8.8 A2K
12 KDM4121207383EK 1 ANGLE HINGE SCREW CONNECTION M12X1,5 8L
13 KDM4121207382EK 1 HYDRAULIC TUBE 8L - LOWERING
14 KDM4120401022EK 1 PVC TUBE 8X1MM
15 KDM4120401023EK 1 PVC TUBE 8X1MM
16 KDM4120401024EK 1 PVC TUBE 8X1MM
17 KDM4120401025EK 1 PVC TUBE 8X1MM
18 KDM4120401026EK 1 PVC TUBE 8X1MM

© Kverneland Group

67220 < Mach. ID <= x

Page number: 57




Prestige 10-14 / COOLING SYSTEM BASE FRAME

SILOKING
——

Taarup
PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
1 KDM2800331 7 HEXAGONAL NUT DIN 985 M8 A2K KG01069900
2 KDM2800267 43  WASHER TOL DIN 522 8 4 25 0 A2K
3 KDM4120900006PC 2 STRAP COOLER BRACKET TOP
4 KDM2800222 5 WASHER DIN 125 A 140HV 8 4 A2K
5 KDM2800527 1 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M8X25 8.8 A2K
6 KDM4120900014EK 2 RING ELEMENT
7 KDM2800411 1 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 931 M8X50 8.8 A2K
8 KDM2800529 1 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M8X30 8.8 A2K
9 KDM4120900305BS 1 DISTANCE BAR 4+6 CYL.
10 KDM2800524 12 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M8X16 8.8 A2K
11 KDM2310008 39 SCREW RETAINER M8
12 KDM2800525 23 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M8X20 8.8 A2K
13 KDM4120901115BS 1 RADIATOR FRAME - TOP
14 KDM2800717 1 CYL. HEAD SCREW DIN 912 M6X10 8.8 A2K
15 KDM2800630 4 SCREW RETAINER M M6
16 KDM4120900318EK 1 ARRESTING CABLE 650MM
17 KDM4120900319EK 1 ARRESTING CABLE 410MM
18 KDM4120905004BS 1 FRAME AC-RADIATOR
19 KDM2801063 2 BUTTERFLY SCREW DIN 316-D-M6X12-4.8-A2K
20 KDM2800220 12 WASHER DIN 125 A 140HV 6 4 A2K
21 KDM2800330 5 HEXAGONAL NUT DIN 985 M6 A2K
22 KDM2800723 2 CYLINDER HEAD BOLT DIN 912 M6X35 8.8 A2K
23 KDM2800904 8 LENS HD SCR+FL ISO 7380 M6X12 10.9 A2K
24 KDM2800778 3 LENS HEAD SCREW + FLANGE M6X16 10.9 A2K
25 KDM4120900263PC 1 INSIDE COVER FOR RADIATOR WITHOUT AC WITHOUT AC
25 KDM4120900264PC 1 INSIDE COVER FOR RADIATOR WITH AC WITH AC
26 KDM2800265 3 WASHER TOL DIN 522 6 420 02 0 A2K
27 KDM2800350 2 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 931 M12X120 8.8 A2K KG00399300
28 KDM2800211 4 WASHER DIN 125 A 140HV 13 0 A2K
29 KDM2800252 4 WASHER TOL DIN 522 17 0 50 0 4 0 A2K
30 KDM4120900038DT 2 RADIATOR MOUNTING
31 KDM4120900013EK 2 VIBRATION DAMPER TFGP 6060
32 KDM2800316 2 HEXAGONAL NUT DIN 985 M12 A2K KG01070100
33 KDM2800530 4 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M8X35 8.8 A2K
34 KDM4120900312BS 1 RADIATOR FRAME - BOTTOM
35 KDM4120901139BS 1 DUST SEPERATOR AIR FILTER
36 KDM4120901096PC 1 HOLDER FOR AIR FILTER 6 CYL. FOR 6CYL. MOTOR
37 KDM2800222 4 WASHER DIN 125 A 140HV 8 4 A2K
38 KDM2800775 12 WASHER TOL DIN 522 8.4X40 3.0 A2K
39 KDM2800531 4 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M8X40 8.8 A2K

© Kverneland Group

67220 < Mach. ID <= x

Page number: 62




Prestige 10-14 / AIR CONDITIONING & HEATING

SILOKING
——

Taarup
PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
40 KDM4120300193ET 1 BRACKET DRYING FILTER
41 KDM4120300159ET 1 DRYING FILTER FOR AIR CONDITION
42 KDM2800630 2 SCREW RETAINER M M6
43 KDM2800515 2 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M6X16 8.8 A2K
44 KDM4120300201EK 1 LOW PRESSURE HOSE
45 KDM4120307007ET 1 CIRCUIT POINTS CLIP
46 KDM4120300145ET 1 VENTILATION BLOWER
47 KDM4120300207ET 1 HEATING HOSE TOP LEFT
48 KDM4120300208ET 1 HEATING HOSE TOP RIGHT
49 KDM4120300210ET 1 HEATING HOSE BOTTOM MIDDLE
50 KDM4120300209ET 1 HEATING HOSE FRONT RIGHT
51 KDM4120905009BS 1 AIR CONDITION RADIATOR HOLDER - ABOVE
52 KDM2801027 10  BLIND RIVET 4,8X10
53 KDM4120905008BS 1 AIR CONDITION RADIATOR HOLDER - BELOW
54 KDM4120300194EK 1 "RED BRASS T-PIECE 3130 1/2™" WITH PREHEATING
55 KDM4120300219EK 1 DOUBLE NIPPLE 3280 1/2 WITH PREHEATING

© Kverneland Group

67220 < Mach. ID <= x

Page number: 64




Prestige 10-14 / FUEL & HYD. TANK REAR COMPONENTS

SILOKING
——

Taarup
PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
1 KDM2800704 2 CYLINDER HEAD BOLT DIN912 M4X16 8.8 A2K
2 KDM4121300362EK 1 CONTOUR LIGHT
3 KDM2800516 2 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M6X20 8.8 A2K
4 KDM2800752 6 WASHER DIN 9021 140HV M6 A2K
5 KDM4121301023PC 1 BRACKET FOR WORKING LIGHT RIGHT
6 KDM2800330 4 HEXAGONAL NUT DIN 985 M6 A2K
7 KDM2800218 4 WASHER DIN 125 A 140HV 4 3 A2K
8 KDM41213000054 1 WORKING LIGHT COMPLETE H3-24V-70W
9 KDM2800330 4 HEXAGONAL NUT DIN 985 M6 A2K
10 KDM4121100008EK 1 OIL LEVEL GAUGE
11 KDM2800903 1 SEALING RING _DIN_7603_A26_X_32_CU
12 KDM4120900066EK 1 OIL SERVICE DRAIN VALVE 3/4
13 KDM4121300247ET 1 HEATING ROD OIL HEATING
14 KDM4121300248ET 1 SEALING RING OIL HEATING HEATING ROD
15 KDM2800721 2 CYLINDER HEAD BOLT DIN 912 M6X25 8.8 A2K
16 KDM4121300258EK 1 SIDE POSITIONING LIGHT
17 KDM4121302030PC 1 BRACKET POSITIONING LIGHT RIGHT / CENTRE
18 KDM4121300244ET 1 CONNECTION CABLE OIL HEATING
19 KDM4121300246ET 1 FASTENING KIT OIL HEATING CABLE
20 KDM4121300245ET 1 OIL HEATING CONNECTION CABLE
21 KDM2800778 2 LENS HEAD SCREW + FLANGE M6X16 10.9 A2K
22 KDM4120900167EK 1 OIL CHANGE TUBE FOR ENGINE M26-500MM

© Kverneland Group

67220 < Mach. ID <= x

Page number: 69




Prestige 10-14 / HYD. SERVICE SYSTEM - FAN & BRAKE 6-CYL

SILOKING
——

Taarup
PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
1 KDM4121206435EK 1 HYDRAULIC HOSE 15L 350MM
2 KDM4121207105EK 1 HYDRAULIC HOSE 12L 1870MM
3 KDM4121207097EK 1 HYDRAULIC HOSE 15L
4 KDM4121207044EK 2 "STRAIGHT NIPPLE 15L-3/8"" WITH O-RING"
5 KDM4121200271EK 1 PROPORTIONAL VALVE FOR FAN
6 KDM2800630 2 SCREW RETAINER M M6
7 KDM2800515 2 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M6X16 8.8 A2K
8 KDM2800525 6 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M8X20 8.8 A2K
9 KDM4121207235EK 2 STRAIGHT NIPPLE 12L-16X1.5 WITH O-RING
10 KDM2800631 6 SCREW RETAINER M M8
11 KDM4121207002EK 3 FLANGE SCREW CONNECTION 15L
12 KDM4121207035EK 1 STRAIGHT NIPPLE 12L-M18X1.5 WITH O-RING
13 KDM2800063 8 LOCK WASHER DIN 127 M6 A2K
14 KDM2800723 8 CYLINDER HEAD BOLT DIN 912 M6X35 8.8 A2K
15 KDM2800720 8 CYLINDER HEAD BOLT DIN 912 M6X20 8.8 A2K
16 KDM4120900147EK 1 HYDR. MOTOR 11CCM RADIATOR 4 CYL. MOTOR
16 KDM4121206048EK 1 GEAR MOTOR 14CCM 6 CYL. MOTOR
17 KDM4121207097EK 1 HYDRAULIC HOSE 15L
18 KDM4121207217EK 1 SUCTION HOSE 28L
19 KDM2800728 2 CYLINDER HEAD BOLT DIN 912 M6X60 8.8 A2K
20 KDM4121207109EK 1 ADJUSTABLE L-SCREW CONNECTION 12L
21 KDM4121207113EK 3 90° ELBOW 12L
22 KDM4121207012EK 1 HYDRAULIC HOSE 15L 430MM
23 KDM4120500035EK 1 HYDRAULIC ACCUMULATOR VALVE
24 KDM4121207008EK 1 HYDRAULIC VALVE 15L 565MM
25 KDM2800623 2 SCREW RETAINER M M10
26 KDM2800428 2 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M10X35 8.8 A2K KG00498900
27 KDM4120900149EK 1 GEAR PUMP 16CCM+11CCM WORKING HYDRAULICS
28 KDM4121207213EK 2 FLANGE SREW CONNECTION 28L
29 KDM4121207287EK 1 HYDRAULIC HOSE 6L 520MM
30 KDM2800515 2 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M6X16 8.8 A2K KG00498900
31 KDM2800220 2 WASHER DIN 125 A 140HV 6 4 A2K
32 KDM4121207282EK 2 STRAIGHT NIPPLE 6L-14X1.5
33 KDM4121207266EK 1 HYDRAULIC HOSE 12L
34 KDM4121200387BG 1 T-SCREW CONNECTION 12L M WITH CONNECTOR
35 KDM4121207288EK 1 ADJUSTABLE ANGLE 6L
36 KDM4121207283EK 1 HYDRAULIC HOSE 6L
37 KDM4121207270EK 1 HYDRAULIC HOSE 12L 2660MM
38 KDM4121207276EK 1 HYDRAULIC HOSE 12L
39 KDM4120400009EK 1 OVERPRESSURE SENSOR 2-10BAR

© Kverneland Group

67220 < Mach. ID <= x

Page number: 72




Prestige 10-14 / HYD. DRIVING SYSTEM BOSCH

SILOKING
——

Taarup
PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
1 KDM4121207242EK 1 HYDRAULIC HOSE SFS1
2 KDM4121207211EK 1 HYDRAULIC HOSE 28L
3 KDM4121207024EK 1 HYDRAULIC HOSE 22L
4 KDM2800684 12 CYLINDER HEAD BOLT DIN912 M12X45 8.8 A2K
5 KDM2800033 12 LOCK WASHER DIN 127 M12 A2K
6 KDM4121207239EK 8 "FLANGE HALF 1" - COMPLETE"
7 KDM4121207240EK 4 "FLANGE SEAL 1™
8 KDM4120200001PM 1 AXIAL PUMP DRIVING
9 KDM4121207238EK 1 HYDRAULIC HOSE SFS1
10 KDM2800469 2 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M16X45 8.8 A2K
11 KDM2800475 2 HEXAGONAL BOLT DIN 933 M16X60 8.8 A2K
12 KDM2800214 4 "WASHER DIN 125 A 140HV 17,0 A2K"
13 KDM4121207386EK 1 STRAIGHT NIPPLE 15L-26X1.5 (40KM/H) 40KM/H
13 KDM4121207009EK 1 STRAIGHT NIPPLE 15L-18X1.5 25KM/H + 15KM/H
14 KDM4121207033EK 1 HYDRAULIC HOSE 15L
15 KDM4121207210EK 1 STRAIGHT NIPPLE 28L-42X2 WITH O-RING
16 KDM4121200019EK 1 STRAIGHT NIPPLE 22L-25X1.5
17 KDM4120400105PM 1 DRIVING MOTOR A2FM-107 15KM/H WITH AXLE 112
18 KDM4120200002PM 1 DRIVING MOTOR A6VM-107 25KM/H WITH AXLE 112
19 KDM4120200003PM 1 AXIAL DRIVING MOTOR A6VM-107 - 40 KM/H 40KM/H WITH AXLE 176

© Kverneland Group

67220 < Mach. ID <= x

Page number: 75




Prestige 10-14 / HYD. MILLING HEAD SYSTEM PARKER/BOSCH

SILOKING
——

Taarup
PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
38 KDM4120200163EK 1 PIPE SUPPLY LINE CHOPPER MOTOR 25S
38 KDM4140200200EK 1 PIPE SUPPLY LINE CHOPPER MOTOR 25S-LONG IN PRESTIGE 14 MONO 22DUO
39 KDM4121207021EK 1 HYDRAULIC HOSE 15L 2260MM
39 KDM4121206637EK 1 HYDRAULIC HOSE 15L - 14/22 IN PRESTIGE 14 MONO 22DUO
40 KDM4121207311EK 1 "HYDRAULIC HOSE 3/4™/25S"
41 KDM4121207027EK 1 HYDRAULIC HOSE 22L 1000MM
42 KDM4121207246EK 1 "HYDRAULIC HOSE 25S/3/4™ 2300MM"
43 KDM4120200164EK 1 PIPE RETURN LINE CONVEYORR MOTOR 25S
44 KDM4121207223EK 1 SUCTION HOSE 28L 520MM
45 KDM4121207219EK 1 STRAIGHT NIPPLE 28L-33X2 WITH O-RING
46 KDM4120700002ET 1 AXIAL PISTON VARIABLE DISPLACEMENT PUMP
47 KDM4121207026EK 1 STRAIGHT NIPPLE 22L-22X1.5 WITH O-RING
48 KDM4121207235EK 1 STRAIGHT NIPPLE 12L-16X1.5 WITH O-RING
49 KDM4121207250EK 1 "HYDRAULIC HOSE 25S/3/4™ 2400MM"
50 KDM2800169 1 FITTING KEY DIN 6885 A 20X12X120
51 KDM4121207326EK 1 PLUG 12L
52 KDM4121207303EK 1 T-RED-SCREW CONNECTION 15/12/12

© Kverneland Group

67220 < Mach. ID <= x

Page number: 78




Prestige 10-14 / HYD. AXLE DIFFERENTIAL 6-CYL. - DANFOSS

SILOKING
——

Taarup
PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
1 KDM4121206052EK 1 DRIVING PUMP DANFOSS
2 KDM4121206166EK 1 STRAIGHT NIPPLE 12 L - 9/16 UNF
3 KDM4121207296EK 1 MEASURE CONNECTION 12 L
4 KDM4121207833EK 1 HOSE TANK - VALVE - FRONT AXLE
5 KDM4121207204EK 1 ADJUSTABLE T-SCREW CONNECTION 12L
6 KDM4121206484EK 1 HOSE PUMP-VALVE-DIFF. LOCK
7 KDM4121207203EK 1 STRAIGHT NIPPLE 12L-14X1.5 WITH O-RING
8 KDM4121207015EK 3 "STRAIGHT NIPPLE 12L-3/8"" WITH O-RING"
9 KDM4121200001EK 1 SHUTTLE VALVE 24DC - DI
10 KDM2800265 2 WASHER TOL DIN 5226 42002 0 A2K
11 KDM2800300 2 HEXAGONAL NUT DIN 934 M6 A2K
12 KDM2800724 2 CYLINDER HEAD BOLT DIN 912 M6X40 8.8 A2K
13 KDM4121207500EK 1 HOSE VALVE AXLE DIFFERENTIAL- 15+25 KM/H 15+25 KM/H
13 KDM4121206076EK 1 HOSE VALVE AXLE DIFFERENTIAL - 40 KM/H 40 KM/H

© Kverneland Group

67220 < Mach. ID <= x

Page number: 82




Prestige 10-14 / HYD. SERVICE SYSTEM - SIDE DOOR REAR LH

SILOKING
——

Taarup
PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
1 KDM4121207412EK 1 HYDRAULIC HOSE 1560MM
2 - -
3 KDM4121207015EK 2 "STRAIGHT NIPPLE 12L-3/8" WITH O-RING"
4 KDM4121207109EK 1 ADJUSTABLE L-SCREW CONNECTION 12L
5 KDM4121207414EK 2 HYDRAULIC HOSE 12L
6 KDM4121200411EK 1 LINE DOOR REAR LEFT/FRONT RIGHT OUTSIDE
7 KDM4121200353EK 1 LINE DOOR REAR LEFT/FRONT RIGHT INSIDE
8 KDM4121207133EK 2 HYDRAULIC HOSE 500MM
9 KDM4120601002HA 1 HYDR CYLINDER 50-30-600
10 KDM9500004 1 SEAL KIT - HYDR CYLINDER - DOORS
11 KDM4121207113EK 2 90° ELBOW 12L

© Kverneland Group

67220 < Mach. ID <= x

Page number: 86




Prestige 10-14 / Part No Index

SILOKING
——

Taarup

Part No. Page Pos No Part No. Page Pos No Part No. Page Pos No Part No. Page Pos No
KDM2800236 23 18 KDM2800247 12 25 KDM2800265 62 26 KDM2800287 24 14
KDM2800236 56 11 KDM2800247 13 25 KDM2800265 82 10 KDM2800287 26 14
KDM2800238 43 3 KDM2800247 14 25 KDM2800267 4 24 KDM2800291 33 3
KDM2800238 44 3 KDM2800247 16 3 KDM2800267 4 3 KDM2800294 43 12
KDM2800241 7 31 KDM2800247 17 3 KDM2800267 5 2 KDM2800294 44 12
KDM2800241 9 5 KDM2800247 18 3 KDM2800267 6 2 KDM2800296 9 20
KDM2800241 10 5 KDM2800247 19 3 KDM2800267 7 12 KDM2800296 10 20
KDM2800241 11 5 KDM2800247 22 9 KDM2800267 8 7 KDM2800296 11 20
KDM2800241 12 5 KDM2800247 23 9 KDM2800267 26 36 KDM2800296 12 20
KDM2800241 13 5 KDM2800247 25 36 KDM2800267 61 16 KDM2800296 13 20
KDM2800241 14 5 KDM2800247 49 8 KDM2800267 62 2 KDM2800296 14 20
KDM2800241 16 10 KDM2800247 67 35 KDM2800267 64 22 KDM2800296 31 19
KDM2800241 17 10 KDM2800247 84 21 KDM2800268 56 19 KDM2800298 30 5
KDM2800241 18 10 KDM2800249 4 11 KDM2800268 87 5 KDM2800300 9 23
KDM2800241 19 10 KDM2800249 4 22 KDM2800269 24 48 KDM2800300 10 23
KDM2800241 22 23 KDM2800249 7 27 KDM2800269 43 39 KDM2800300 11 23
KDM2800241 23 23 KDM2800249 8 10 KDM2800269 44 39 KDM2800300 12 23
KDM2800241 26 28 KDM2800249 73 23 KDM2800269 50 21 KDM2800300 13 23
KDM2800241 48 13 KDM2800252 24 39 KDM2800269 73 6 KDM2800300 14 23
KDM2800241 48 26 KDM2800252 27 6 KDM280027 88 1 KDM2800300 45 17
KDM2800241 49 19 KDM2800252 61 5 KDM2800270 24 44 KDM2800300 56 21
KDM2800241 64 18 KDM2800252 62 29 KDM2800270 27 14 KDM2800300 67 7
KDM2800243 31 27 KDM2800255 24 38 KDM2800270 56 24 KDM2800300 82 11
KDM2800243 46 17 KDM2800255 27 5 KDM2800270 57 1 KDM2800302 45 19
KDM2800243 47 15 KDM2800264 24 4 KDM2800270 58 7 KDM2800303 71 52
KDM2800244 26 10 KDM2800264 65 16 KDM2800270 73 7 KDM2800303 72 52
KDM2800245 43 4 KDM2800264 66 18 KDM2800272 33 24 KDM2800305 20 19
KDM2800245 43 6 KDM2800265 4 31 KDM2800273 33 17 KDM2800305 21 19
KDM2800245 44 4 KDM2800265 5 13 KDM2800273 43 19 KDM2800305 22 44
KDM2800245 44 6 KDM2800265 6 13 KDM2800273 44 18 KDM2800305 23 44
KDM2800247 9 25 KDM2800265 7 2 KDM2800277 24 17 KDM2800305 43 27
KDM2800247 10 25 KDM2800265 8 14 KDM2800284 24 21 KDM2800305 56 13
KDM2800247 11 25 KDM2800265 45 31 KDM2800284 26 7 KDM2800306 43 1

© Kverneland Group

67220 < Mach. ID <= x

Page number: iv




Prestige 10-14 / Part No Index

SILOKING
——

Taarup

Part No. Page Pos No Part No. Page Pos No Part No. Page Pos No Part No. Page Pos No
KDM4120409026ET 40 12 KDM4120409059ET 40 38 KDM4120409093ET 39 15 KDM4120409126ET 38 25
KDM4120409027ET 40 13 KDM4120409060ET 40 39 KDM4120409094ET 39 16 KDM4120409127ET 38 26
KDM4120409028ET 40 14 KDM4120409061ET 40 40 KDM4120409095ET 39 17 KDM4120409128ET 38 27
KDM4120409029ET 40 15 KDM4120409062ET 40 41 KDM4120409096ET 39 18 KDM4120409129ET 38 28
KDM4120409030ET 40 16 KDM4120409063ET 40 42 KDM4120409097ET 39 19 KDM4120409130ET 38 29
KDM4120409031ET 40 17 KDM4120409064ET 40 43 KDM4120409098ET 39 20 KDM4120409131ET 38 30
KDM4120409032ET 40 18 KDM4120409065ET 40 44 KDM4120409099ET 39 21 KDM4120500001DT 43 8
KDM4120409033ET 40 19 KDM4120409066ET 40 45 KDM4120409100ET 39 22 KDM4120500001DT 44 8
KDM4120409034ET 40 20 KDM4120409067ET 40 46 KDM4120409101ET 39 23 KDM4120500002DT 43 7
KDM4120409035ET 40 21 KDM4120409068ET 40 47 KDM4120409102ET 39 24 KDM4120500002DT 44 7
KDM4120409036ET 40 22 KDM4120409069ET 40 48 KDM4120409103ET 39 25 KDM4120500003EK 43 14
KDM4120409037ET 40 23 KDM4120409070ET 40 49 KDM4120409104ET 39 26 KDM4120500003EK 44 14
KDM4120409038ET 40 24 KDM4120409071ET 40 50 KDM4120409105ET 38 1 KDM4120500004EK 43 18
KDM4120409039ET 41 11 KDM4120409072ET 40 51 KDM4120409106ET 38 2 KDM4120500004EK 44 17
KDM4120409040ET 40 25 KDM4120409073ET 40 52 KDM4120409107ET 38 3 KDM4120500006LC 43 24
KDM4120409041ET 40 26 KDM4120409074ET 40 53 KDM4120409108ET 38 4 KDM4120500006LC 44 22
KDM4120409042ET 40 26 KDM4120409075ET 40 54 KDM4120409109ET 38 6 KDM4120500007DT 43 9
KDM4120409043ET 40 26 KDM4120409076ET 40 55 KDM4120409110ET 38 7 KDM4120500007DT 44 9
KDM4120409044ET 40 26 KDM4120409077ET 40 56 KDM4120409111ET 38 8 KDM4120500011DT 43 17
KDM4120409045ET 40 27 KDM4120409078ET 40 57 KDM4120409112ET 38 9 KDM4120500011DT 44 16
KDM4120409046ET 40 27 KDM4120409079ET 40 58 KDM4120409113ET 38 10 KDM4120500013EK 43 33
KDM4120409047ET 40 27 KDM4120409080ET 40 59 KDM4120409114ET 38 13 KDM4120500013EK 44 30
KDM4120409048ET 40 27 KDM4120409081ET 39 1 KDM4120409115ET 38 14 KDM4120500013PC 44 53
KDM4120409049ET 40 28 KDM4120409082ET 39 2 KDM4120409116ET 38 15 KDM4120500017PC 43 31
KDM4120409050ET 40 29 KDM4120409083ET 39 3 KDM4120409117ET 38 16 KDM4120500017PC 44 28
KDM4120409051ET 40 30 KDM4120409084ET 39 5 KDM4120409118ET 38 17 KDM4120500021BS 46 28
KDM4120409052ET 40 31 KDM4120409085ET 39 6 KDM4120409119ET 38 18 KDM4120500021BS 47 26
KDM4120409053ET 40 32 KDM4120409086ET 39 8 KDM4120409120ET 38 19 KDM4120500025BS 43 5
KDM4120409054ET 40 33 KDM4120409087ET 39 9 KDM4120409121ET 38 20 KDM4120500025BS 44 5
KDM4120409055ET 40 34 KDM4120409089ET 39 10 KDM4120409122ET 38 21 KDM4120500031EK 48 10
KDM4120409056ET 40 35 KDM4120409090ET 39 11 KDM4120409123ET 38 22 KDM4120500031EK 49 16
KDM4120409057ET 40 36 KDM4120409091ET 39 13 KDM4120409124ET 38 23 KDM4120500033ET 48 5
KDM4120409058ET 40 37 KDM4120409092ET 39 14 KDM4120409125ET 38 24 KDM4120500033ET 49 5

© Kverneland Group

67220 < Mach. ID <= x

Page number: xiv




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Kverneland+Taarup+Prestige+10+12+13+14+Feeding

